
Mangaluru Central - Guwahati One Way Special Fare Special/06342X - Exp - SR 
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to GHY/Guwahati 

68h 45m - 3452 km - 38 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

12:00 0 1 0 13 9 SR

2 MJS Manjeshwar 13:21 13:23 2m 0 1 17 87 13 SR
3 KGQ Kasaragod 13:43 13:45 2m 0 1 46 60 9 SR
4 KZE Kanhangad 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 69 67 12 SR
5 CHV Charvattur 14:23 14:25 2m 0 1 84 111 12 SR
6 PAY Payyanur 14:33 14:35 2m 0 1 98 55 9 SR
7 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 15:12 15:15 3m 0 1 132 69 12 SR
8 MAHE Mahe 15:41 15:43 2m 0 1 162 77 17 SR
9 BDJ Vadakara 15:53 15:55 2m 0 1 175 62 10 SR
10 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 16:40 16:43 3m 0 1 221 49 4 SR
11 TIR Tirur 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 262 32 9 SR
12 SRR Shoranur Junction 19:00 19:10 10m 0 1 307 38 29 SR
13 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 351 49 SR

14 CBE Coimbatore Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 407 69 412 SR
15 TUP Tiruppur 22:19 22:21 2m 0 1 458 62 306 SR
16 ED Erode Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 508 65 171 SR
17 SA Salem Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 568 74 280 SR
18 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 01:53 01:55 2m 0 2 688 84 400 SR
19 KPD Katpadi Junction 02:55 02:57 2m 0 2 773 49 215 SR
20 RU Renigunta Junction 05:30 05:45 15m 0 2 897 58 115 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:15 12:30 15m 0 2 1274 60 19 SCR
22 DVD Duvvada 18:03 18:05 2m 0 2 1607 34 41 ECoR
23 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 18:55 18:57 2m 0 2 1635 75 56 ECoR
24 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 19:25 19:40 15m 0 2 1670 68 58 ECoR
25 PSA Palasa 21:45 21:50 5m 0 2 1812 69 24 ECoR
26 BAM Brahmapur 22:55 22:57 2m 0 2 1887 - 20 ECoR
27 KUR Khurda Road Junction 23:50 00:05 15m 0 2 2034 46 16 ECoR
28 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 2053 42 33 ECoR
29 CTC Cuttack Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 3 2081 40 28 ECoR
30 BHC Bhadrak 04:13 04:15 2m 0 3 2196 62 17 ECoR
31 BLS Baleshwar 05:15 05:17 2m 0 3 2259 77 17 SER
32 KGP Kharagpur Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 0 3 2375 32 39 SER
33 RPH Rampurhat Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 3 2686 78 143 ER
34 MLDT Malda Town 18:15 18:25 10m 0 3 2810 72 31 ER
35 BOE Barsoi Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 0 3 2900 57 34 NFR
36 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 3 3045 54 114 NFR
37 NCB New Cooch Behar 00:40 00:45 5m 0 4 3170 50 49 NFR
38 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
03:15 03:17 2m 0 4 3295 30 60 NFR

39 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 08:19 08:20 1m 0 4 3445 16 56 NFR
40 GHY Guwahati 08:45 0 4 3452 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 28 2024 (22:06)

Mar 28 2024 (22:06)

1

1


